# **COUNTY OF KANE**

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK

Date: 12/12/2016

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



**Election Department** Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Signature of Candidate or Agent

# Receipt for Nominating Petition April 4, 2017 - 2017 Consolidated Election.

Receipt For:	Jonathan E. Gaspar 1351 Chillem Dr
	Batavia, IL 60510
Filed: Decemb	per 12, 2016 at 10:43:00 AM.
Office: FOR M Party:	EMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM $S\mathcal{D}$ ( $\circ$
The following	have been received:
$\checkmark$	Statement of Candidacy
<u>√</u>	Loyalty Oath
<b>√</b>	Petition Pages 1-8
<b>-</b> ✓	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
Received from	m: Jonathan E. Gaspar
E	By:
	Deputy Clerk
	John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
	Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 12/12/2016	10:45:12AM
	Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5
I hereby acknunder the Illin	owledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities ois Campaign Discolsure Act.

نجيري

## STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

#### NONPARTISAN

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT
JONATHAN E. GASPAR	1351 CHILLEM DE. BATAVIA, IL 60510	BATAVIA SCHOOL BOARD	BATAVIA, IL

·
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)  FORMERLY KNOWN AS  (List all names during last 3 years)  UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON  (List date of each name Change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS  County of KANE  SS.
JONATHAN E. GASPAR being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at
1351 CHILLEM DR. , in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of
BA7AVIA (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 605/0, in the
County of KANE, State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of BATAVIA SCHOOL BOARD in the BATAVIA  Name of City, Village or Special District
to be voted upon at the election to be held on APRIL 4, 2017 (date of election) and that I am legally qualified to
hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.  (Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>onathan</u> (Name of Candidate) before me, on 12/12/2016 (insert month, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL  (SE KATHLEEN M SCAFFIDI  NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS  LIV COMMISSION EXPIRES:05/22/17

ATTACH T	D PETITION
----------	------------

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

# LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America ) ) SS. State of Illinois )
JONATHAN E. GASPAR, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist
organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or
government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not
permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Jonathan Craspar before me, (Name of Candidate)
OFFICIAL SEAL KATHREEN'M SCAFFIDI NOTARY P. BLIC-STATE OF ILLINOIS THERES:05/22/17

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER  BATAVIA SCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 101 IN KANE COUNTY, ILLINOIS					
or more) (	or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the	voters residing within said dis	strict, hereby		
petition that JONATHAN E. GASPAR Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of BAT.	who resides at /35 / 5/7/	ed, list municipality that provid	ies postal		
Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of BA7. service) in Township BA7AVIA in sa full term or year vacancy (circle one) of the Bos	id district shall be a candidate for the off	ice of BATAVIA SCHOOL	rated Election		
service in Township	ard of Education (or Board of Directors)	to be voted for at the consolic	Jaled Libotron		
To be held on APRIC 7, 2017	51 510 511 7				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp	lete the following (this information w	vill appear on the ballot)			
41/4	UNTIL NAME CHANGE	$_{DON}$ $\nu/4$			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during	last 3 years)	(List date of each na	ame change)		
(List all harries defining			<del></del>		
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR			
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY		
1	54 First Ct.	Batana 11	Kare		
Thanks a Haren	929 1 000 100	Augra IL	Vans		
2 NUKI INEVOS	981 NADA LANE	turoet 1	KANE		
3 Mee Williams		Autora "	Karl		
1 fat 1 Mans	ad Naprin	Dibina IL	Inne		
5 mais monn	Bornos In-		Non		
6 SANK Manulants	2005 Hunt ha	1,70000 12	1/		
7 Wach Mustrand	268 bus la	Burne "	Turi		
· Vis Flens	2468 Blrd Ln	Batava "	Kane		
98 B	311 LARS ST.	BATAVA	KANY		
10 Anton Inglese	807 BERNADETTE LN	BATAVIA IL	KANE		
11 Sue trice	258 Trues Ct.	Patavia II	Kane		
12 Bentara Thener Sans	2244 Kone Lane	Bataria "	Kane		
- All I all a second	<del></del>				
State of ILLINOIS C	SS.				
County of KANE	do hereby certify that I reside at	351 CHILLEM	DR.		
I, JONATHAN E. GASPAR  (Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that Heside at	(Street Address)	60510		
in the £17Yof_		rovides postal service)	(Zin Code)		
			m a citizen of the		
United States, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in my presence, noty	one than 90 days preceding an	time of signing the		
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the petition registered voters of the political division	in which the candidate is seeking ele	stive office, and that their resp	pective residences		
are correctly stated, as above set forth.		(IM) (IM)	M-		
	The too	(Circulator's Signature)	-		
,	$\rho$	12.1	12.11		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	nathan Craspar	before me, on(insert more	nth, day, year)		
	(Name of Circulator)	m Scalle	•		
(SEAL)	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	(Notary Public's Signature	<del></del>		
OFFICIAL SEAL	1,9	· · ·			
KATHLEEN M SCAFFIL NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF IL MY COMMISSION FOR ITS	Luion S				
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:05	/22/17				
	man 5				

Suggested Revised May, 2014 \$BE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOUNTY	OARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONE NUMBER <u>/ O (</u> IN <u>KANE</u>	RS HAVING JURISDICTION ( COUNTY, ILLIN	OVER NOIS
We, the undersigned, being ( 50 or more) or petition that <u>JONATHAN E GASPAR</u> Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of <u>BAZZ</u>	of tho	votore reciding within sain dis	
Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of BAZ	id district shall be a candidate for the of	fice of BA7A VIA SCHOOL	BOARD
septice in Township Ort (circle one) of the Bo	ard of Education (or Board of Directors)	to be voted for at the Consolid	lated Election
to be held on APRIC 4, 2017 (date	of election).		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp	plete the following (this information v		١,
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANGE	ED ON(List date of each na	me change)
(List all rames during	last 3 years)	(List date of death in	
	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	1
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	201016 Waves Hills C.	Batavia "	Kane
Tally March	314 Talyart Ne.	Batavia 16 16	Rane
3 Rage Phillips	38W076 Clover Hills	Batavia "	Kane
30rage process	921. Woolland Ale	Balacca De 1	Kane
4 Corporation	Be)11a. h. Acock	Botavic 1	Kana
6 Corolin Goard	147 N Barton	Batavia 1	Kane
Toltacus St. Oral	1015 Schiedler Dr.	batavia "	Kare
8 River Hillaust	374 Wolcott Cn.	Batavia 11	Kane
9 Kinter Achillet	951 Lockwood	Batavia 14	Kane
10 (10) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	15275 SHING PC	Geneva 1800	Kane
11 He no Morgenstein	25009 Taxalewood Dr.	Bataria 1	Kaxe
12 Mangy Sall Hones	120 SLincoln St	Batavia 11	Karl
TILLIA			
1/ 1 1/ T	SS.		
County of KANE  1. JONNYHAN E. GASPAR	do hereby certify that I-reside at	351 CHILLEM D	)R
(Circulator's Name)	BATAVIA	(Street Address)	510
in the (City/) illage/Unincorporated Area)	if unincorporated, list municipality that p	provides postal service) (years of age or older, that I are	Zip Code)
County The Art Land State of _		Man OO days proceding the	חמוווז זמז וובא זפבו ג
United States, and that the signatures on this short the petitions and are genuine and that to the petition registered voters of the political division	best of my knowledge and belief the pe	ersons so signing were at the ti dive office, and that their resp	ective residences
petition registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth.	I III Mulicit file pariginate is additional	M Mari	
	Julian	(Circulator's Signature)	<del>_</del>
1	C.	<i>(</i>	12011
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	nathan (7aspar (Name of Circulator)	before me, on(insert mon	/2016 th, day, year)
	(Name of Circulator)	un Mascad	Just.
(SEAL)	$\frac{-}{2}$	(Notary Public's Signature)	
OFFICIAL SEAL	QUEETNO LAK		
KATHLEEN M SCAFFIDI NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	SHEET NO		
MIY COMMISSION EXPIRES:05/22/17	C.		

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BO	DARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONE	RS HAVING JURISDICTION	OVER NOIS
RATAWA SCHOOL DISTRICT	MOMIDELY TO I IN THE TAX TO THE		
Ve the discount of the Acord	or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the who resides at 1351 CHI		
TO THE TRANSPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	<u> </u>	C	
seniee in Township Virgle one) of the Box	ard of Education (or Board of Directors)	to be voted for at the Consoli	dated Election
to be held on APRIL 7, 2017 (date	or ciconony.		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp	lete the following (this information v	will appear on the balloty	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANGE	(List date of each n	ame change)
(List all names during	last 5 years/	<u></u>	<del></del> -
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	7 / ` "	Pana
1 Roseman Henders	1/31 Hanover Dr.	Botavia L	Kush
2 Array Heroske	1134 Sabspur	Collegia II	+ TA 1-2
3 Leny R. Smahly	JS6N. WEREN JI	Deve That	1 vine
4 how Elmonto	738 Worke (4.	Postavia "	1che
5 Mogust E. Course	4525, Raddaut	Batavia 1	KAUE
6. Real Harmon	72. Jefferson	Batavia	KANF
7 Janet Kristens	1621 Brels Ct.	Batavia IL	17/
8 Barbara Grady	638 Sylvan H	Follovia II	12000
· ally must about	1303 Oson Dr.	Batana 1	Kure
10 Har Darden	228 Blair St	Balarina IL	Kowe
11 Lange Hold	1 2251 Hill Ln	Batavia "	Kane
12 Catherine Litch	781 Bailey WV-	1 Bataria "	Kant
State of Illinois )			
County of KANE	SS.		
	do hereby certify that I reside at	351 CHILLEM D	R.
(Circulator's Name)	BATAVIA	(Street Address)	60510
in the City Village/Unincorporated Area) (	if unincorporated, list municipality that p	provides postal service) years of age or older, that I a	(Zip Code)
County of KANE State of _	1	ara than OO days preceding th	onilit tot van taal o
United States, and that the signatures on this sh of the petitions and are genuine and that to the petition registered voters of the political division	best of my knowledge and belief the be in which the candidate is seeking ele	ersons so signing were at the ctiffe office and that their res	pective residences
are correctly stated, as above set forth.		the loster	
		(Circulator's Signature)	
	mollon (Thesac	before me, on 12/1	2/2016
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mor	12/20/6 hth, day, year)
(SEAL)	Kath	(Notary Public's Signature	affici.
OFFICIAL SEAL	3 200	(Notary Public's Signature	10"
KATHLEEN M SCAFFIDI	SHEET NO		
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:05/22/17	<b>}</b>		

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BE	OARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONE NUMBER / O / INKANE	RS HAVING JURISDICTION (	OVER NOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50 or more) petition that Town THAN E. (7AS PAR Notice I bijecomprated Area (circle one) of BAT	or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the who resides at 1351 CHIL	e voters residing within said dis LEM DR. in ted, list municipality that provic	ies postal
full tempor year vacancy (circle one) of the but to be held on APRIL 4, 2017 (date	of clockery.		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANGI	(List date of each na	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 115A- FARLOW,	3165 Scretardo	Acrora IL	Kern
2 ANGELA VETERON	1512 HARRY DR	BATAVIA IL	KANE
3 11/1 1 1 1 Nous	2437 Brid Dr.	Batavia 11	Kane
4 1 1	De Parte Ct	Batavia "	Bane
5 Supriwatora	39w308 cu. Burnhamler	T	Kane
6 Obshueda /	39 WS35 NETTONSQ.	GENTEN & IL	KAVE
7 FIND Boddle	850 M Forest	Batana "	Kang
8 Laura King	901 claveland Ave	Bataver "	Kane
9 Varn Beresieker	390 Extrail Dr.	Batovia "	Kane
- 17 11 Jon of 10:	1301 Schiedler Dr.	Batavia 11	Kane
10 Mallin II Who	Min Ason Cot	Boshvia 1	Com
11 2000	406 Main 8t	Balana, 1	Keine
12 July laste			
State of	SS.		
County of KANE		1351 CHILLEM	De.
I, JONATHAN E. GASPAR (Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at		
in theofof	BATAVIA	provides postal service)	(Zip Code)
City/Allage/Unincorporated Area) (County of KANE, State of, State of,	if unincorporated, list municipality that I am 18 that I	years of age or older, that I are	m a citizen of the
County of KANE, State of United States, and that the signatures on this shof the petitions and are genuine and that to the petition registered voters of the political division	eet were signed in my presence, not in best of my knowledge and belief the p	ersons to signing were at the t	ime of signing the
petition registered voters of the political division	in which the candidate is seeking ele	otive office, and that their resp	ective residences
are correctly stated, as above set forth.		(Circulator's Signature)	
1	$\rho$	(and and a second	1
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	nathan Crappar	before me, on	/20/6 th, day, year)
ç~~~~~~~	(Name of Circulator)	han m Co	1/1/11
OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL) KATHLEEN M SCAFFIDI		(Notary Public's Signature)	TT.
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:05/22/17	\$ SHEET NO. 498	·	

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BE BA7AVIA SCHOOL DISTRICT	DARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONE NUMBER 10 (IN KANE	RS HAVING JURISDICTION ( COUNTY, ILLII	OVER NOIS
	(or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the	/UC/~ //~·	inidans,
Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of	(If unincorpora	ted, list municipality that provid	L 1301414
senice in Township <u>BA7A V H</u> in sa full term or <u>year</u> vacancy (circle one) of the Box	ard of Education (or Board of Directors)	to be voted for at the Consolic	dated Election
to be held on APRIL 4, 2017 (date	or election).		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp	elete the following (this information v	will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS NAME AND AS	UNTIL NAME CHANGE	ED ON(List date of each na	me change)
(List all names during	last 3 years)	(List date of each field	
NARAC	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
15xam Modorbe	1211. Danforth De	Astavia 1	Kans
2	390 Van Votterek	Ratave "	Kune
3 Molo Chrone	515 Roberts Ln.	Batavia 1	dane
4 804 (0)	546 Ridglavn Trail	Batavia 1	Pane
5	257 N. JEFFERSON ST	Batavia 11	1/conx
5 Physical Company	39W 284 EBumhe	oln Ceneral	Kane.
10, -	142 Semett St	Batave 1	Kore
8 180 14	1851 Knishh C4	Before 1L	Mare
Non WALSCH	932 STAILIGE	BATAUIA IL	CAKE
10 (4	781 Barkeri A.	Batavia "	Kanl
11 la Mutcou	Bawise F Malby Dr.	Geneva IL	Kane
12 000 000	39KEE Molloyd	Geneva IL	Kane
T. // April			
1/ 4 + 18	SS.		
County of KANE. GASPAR	do hereby certify that I reside at	1351 CHILLEM	DR
(Circulator's Name)	BATAVIA	(Street Address) 60	510
	if unincorporated, list municipality that p	rovides postal service) (rears of age or older, that I are	(Zip Code)
County of KANE State of _		are than had down proceeding the	a last day for filing
United States, and that the signatures on this sh of the petitions and are genuine and that to the petition registered voters of the political division	best of my knowledge and belief the or	ereons so signing were at the to ctive office, and that their resp	ective residences
petition registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth.		MDMM	~
	April 4	(Circulator's Signature)	<u></u>
1	Chenor	12/12	12016
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by-	Mathan Cyaspar (Name of Circulator)	before me, on(insert mon	th, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL	Kathle	wm. Scar	<u>lidi:</u>
(SEATHLEEN M SCAFFIDI NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	, <del></del>	(Notary Public's Signature)	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:05/22/17	SHEET NO		

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BO	OARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONE NUMBER <u>/ 0(</u> IN <u> </u>	RS HAVING JURISDICTION C COUNTY, ILLIN	iois
or more)	or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the		
petition that JONATARA Circle one) of B	+TAVIA (If unincorporate	ted, list municipality that provide	. どうへんレン
service) in Township BATAVA in sa in sa full term or year vacancy (circle one) of the Box (date)	id district shall be a candidate for the of	to be voted for at the Consolid	lated Election
to be held on APRIL 9, 2014 (vale	of election).		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during	UNTIL NAME ÇHANGE	(List date of each na	me change)
(List all names during	last 3 years)	List date of eduli na	
	ADDRESS OF	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NOWBER		1/01/10
1 0546	35 NOWONDK	BATAVIA "	FHADE )
	39W139 EMALLORY DR	GENEVA IL	KANE
3 Mar Much	394481 S. Hidela	ak Geneuc 11	Karl
4 1/10 the	39W224 E, MALLORY	GENEVA "	KANE
5 Cline Mode	35 N. Dixon Dr	Bolavia 1	Kare
oxaren Michel	39W483 thide the	Genera 1	Call
7 USA THUNEV	39 W 137 E. Mallory F	1-tilnera 1	Kun
& Bus & Leight	39W 224 Egy Mallow	r. Geneva 11	Kane
- British	22W 2545, Mallow	Devera 1	Kani
John Marsin	ZANS SILY & Mallon	Sheva K	fare
N 00. College	3910 Norde Pask	Genera IL	flare
11 Swelling Callery	29 Rithar The	Pagrera IL	Lane
12/1/10	711		
State of	SS.		
County of KANE )		351 CHILLEM T	DR.
JONATHAN E. GASPAR	do hereby certify that I reside at/	001 67.11	60510
in the of of	BATAVIA		Zip Code)
	if unincorporated, list municipality that p		n a citizen of the
United States, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in my presence, not m	ore than 90 days preceding the	e last day for filing
United States, and that the signatures on this sh of the petitions and are genuine and that to the petition registered voters of the political division	best of my knowledge and belief the per	crive office, and that their resp	ective residences
petition registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth.	I III Which the candidate is softhat	Th) / linan	
are correctly stated, as above severe	<u> </u>	(Oirgulator's Signature)	<del></del>
•	$\rho$ /	(Onlyanatory	
a h	nathan Glaspar	before me, on 12/12	/2016 th, day, year)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	(insert mon	th, day, year)
(SEAL)OFFICIAL SEAL	nath	new 141. 000	yjiai.
\$ KATHLEEN M SCAFFIDI \$		(Notary Public's Signature)	ע ע
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:05/22/17	SHEET NO. 678		
	•		

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BO BATAVIA SCHOOL DISTRICT	DARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONER NUMBER <u>10 (</u> IN <u>KANE</u>	RS HAVING JURISDICTION (	OVER NOIS
We, the undersigned, being ( 50 or more) ( petition that <u>Janathan</u> F. GASPAR Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of <u>BATA</u> service) in Township <u>BATAVIA</u> in sa tull terro or <u>year</u> vacancy (circle one) of the Boa to be held on <u>APRIC 4, 2017</u> (date	or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the who resides at	ed, list municipality that providince of BATAVA SCHOOL to be voted for at the Consolid	oc mortal
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANGE	vill appear on the Vallot)  D ON	me change)
(List all flattics during			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Thera allegou	1351 Chillen Dr	Batavia IL	Kane
2 Het	1320 LUNDBERG	BATAVIA IL	KANE
3 Milyannan	225 N. Harrison	Batavia IL	Kane
4 ansemaris Brayer	1/38 Pire Ct.	Patavia IL	Kane
5	608 Shelbara Prail	Between 1L	Kome
W. H. Co.	1439 CHAUTHEE DA	BATAVIA IL	MANG!
3 Dans S Hope	25964 SHAG BARACUR	BATAULA IL	KANE
8 Windson 1	430 ban Court	BATAVIA IL	RANG
· Mary and	39W5225. Apletas	Cochera IL	KANE
TOM/ Cally	BRY CHERRY DR	BATONIA IL	KANE
10 (14)	1062 Evistin	Batuar	Kun
11 / CUMPSUS	1350 CHILLEM DR.	BATAVIA IL	KANC
12 Ellen Swe			
State of <u>Illinois</u>	SS.		
County of KANE		351 CHILLEM	DR.
I, JONATHAN E. GASPAL (Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at	.m	05/0
in the	BATAVIA  if unincorporated, list municipality that p  ### Titlino IS that I am 18 y	rovides postal service) (	Zip Code)
County of, State of	eet were signed in my presence, not me best of my knowledge and belief my per in which the candidate is seeking alex	ears of age or older, that I are one than 90 days preceding the respons so signing were at the ti who office, and that their resp	n a critzen of the last day for filing me of signing the ective residences
	nathan Craspar (Name of Circulator)	wm. Scar	/2016 th, day, year) UU
OFFICIAL SEALKATHLEEN M SCAFFIDI .NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS .NY COMMISSION EXPIRES:05/22/17	SHEET NO	(Notary Public's Signatylre∕)	

Suggested
Revised May, 2014
SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER  BATAUIA SCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 101 IN KANE COUNTY, ILLINOIS				
who resides at 1537 Office 1500 postal				
petition that Jonathan F. CASPAR who resides at 1557 Chiral Transition of the postal Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of BATAVIA (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of BATAVIA in said district shall be a candidate for the office of BATAVIA SCHOOL BOARD senice) in Township BATAVIA in said district shall be a candidate for the office of BATAVIA SCHOOL BOARD (circle one) of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election (date of election).				
sentice) in Township Office one) of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election				
to be held on APRIC 4, 2017 (date of order				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)				
ALIA UNITE MANGE CHANGED ON ALIAT				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change)				
	<del></del>	OUTY TOWN OR		
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
(VOTER SIGNATURE)			KANE	
MILLEN CIMA	1351 CHILLEM DR.	DATAVIA	Vana	
A MINDE DANG OUN	1026 Basimo CT.	Batana 11	ruce	
	10 Hours	Basan La	7-7	
7 Albert	348 FIRST ST	BATAVIA IL	LANE	
	1351 Chillem DK	Batavia 1	KANE	
5 (1) (2)	38W707 Maca St.	BATAVIA 1	Kane.	
6 mili solemint	0220108/20/21	ROTALA IL	KANC	
2 Henry	93011111 10 Ca	13 1	Kune	
Dair Clarky	1343 Willem 1St	1/4/00/12	KANE	
, flexintax	1343 CHILLEM DE	LAIRVIN	MAR	
10		IL.		
11		<u> </u>	<del> </del>	
12		<u>                                     </u>		
State of $\mathcal{I}(linois)$ ) ss.				
County of KANE  TONATHAN E. GASPAR  do hereby certify that I reside at 1351 CHILLEM DR.  (Street Address)				
JONATHAN E. GASPAR	do hereby certify that I reside at	(Street Address)		
(Circulator's Name) 0				
(if unincorporated Area) (if unincorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list indincipantly that I am a citizen of the				
County of KANE State of Tilinois that I am 18 years of age of older, that I am a chizch of this United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing United States, and that the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the				
United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more man 90 days preceding the last day for thing United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more man 90 days preceding the last day for thing United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more man 90 days preceding the last day for thing of the persons of signing were at the time of signing the of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons of signing were at the time of signing the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons of signing were at the time of signing the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons of signing were at the time of signing the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons of signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seen to the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seen to the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seen to the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seen to the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seen to the petition registered voters of the petition registered voters				
are correctly stated, as above set form.				
	1	(Circulator's/Signature)		
12/12/2016				
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Jona Hhan Crasplar before me, on 12 /12/2016  (Name of Circulator) before me, on 12 /12/2016  (insert month, day, year)				
(Name of Circulator)  (Name of Circulator)  (Notary Public's Signature)				
(SEAL)	~	(Notary Public's Signature	)	
OFFICIAL SEAL KATHLEEN M SCAFFIDI	SHEET NO			
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS				
I.IY COMMISSION EXPIRES:05/22/17				

This will be returned to you when Statement is filed in the office of the Clerk.

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed Pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The statement was filed as

of this date.

RECEIVED AND FILED ON:

DEC 12 2016

KANE COUNTY CLERK

## COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

Type or Hand Print Legibly

BATAVIA SCHOOL BOARD #101

(office or position of employment for which this Statement is filed)

JONATHAN E. GASPAR

Name

1351 CHILLEM DR.

Address

BATAVIA

エ

60510

City

State

Zip Code

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. **We will return this receipt to you**, and you should keep this for your records.

Location:

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

Mailing Address:

Kane County Clerk

ATTN: EIS

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134